CO Populaire Sauvabelin 2021
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Facile Court (7) 1.8km 40 m 0P
1(71) 2(72) 3(73) 4(78) 5(79) 6(80) 7(75) 8(76) 9(77) 10(67) Arr
1 Bischoff Thomas 17:51 0:15 2:33 4:47 6:52 9:03 10:04 11:16  12:57 14:13  17:01 17:50
CARE Vevey 0:15 2:18 2:14 2:05 2:11 1:01 1:12 1:41 1:16 2:48 0:49
2 Nihan Philippe 32:01 0:28 6:26 10:22 13:02 15:37 20:11 23:14 25:24 27:18 31:41 32:01
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:28 5:58 3:56 2:40 2:35 4:34 3:03 2:10 1:54 4:23 0:20
3 Forrest Kathryn 32:09 0:25 6:41 10:41 13:20 15:53 20:33 23:27 26:06 27:36 31:41 32:08
- 0:25 6:16 4:00 2:39 2:33 4:40 2:54 2:39 1:30 4:05 0:27
4 Laurrin Lucas 35:30 1:12 7:55 12:32 15:16 18:45 21:11 24:23 26:59 28:53 35:19 35:30
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:12 6:43 4:37 2:44 3:29 2:26 3:12 2:36 1:54 6:26 0:10
5 Monigel Hanga 43:02 1:13 9:20 15:34 18:45 24:19 27:42 29:55 33:39 36:24 42:12 43:02
- 1:13 8:07 6:14 3:11 5:34 3:23 2:13 3:44 2:45 5:48 0:50
6 Baudraz Pierre 43:28 0:37 13:39 18:43 22:38 26:55 29:49 31:52 35:28 37:32 42:40 43:27
- 0:37 13:02 5:04 3:55 4:17 2:54 2:03 3:36 2:04 5:08 0:47
7 Clément Maryse 45:08 0:42 20:08 23:51 26:45 30:06 31:34 33:22 36:33 38:16 44:28 45:08
CA Rosé 0:42 19:26 3:43 2:54 3:21 1:28 1:48 3:11 1:43 6:12 0:40
Facile Moyen (43) 3.4km 120 m 16 P
1(71) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(72) 6(73) 7(58) 8(81) 9(82) 10(79) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(83) 15(66) 16(67) Arr
1 Pope Alexander 27:05 0:22 3:24 5:08 5:50 10:36 11:45 15:25 17:00 18:12 19:49 20:26 21:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:22 3:02 1:44 0:42 4:46 1:09 3:40 1:35 1:12 1:37 0:37 0:41
22:08 23:08 26:07 26:54 27:04
1:01 1:00 2:59 0:47 0:10
2 Schranz Yoann 36:52 0:21 4:04 7:05 9:30 14:52 16:47 18:52 20:55 22:45 24:47 25:36 26:29
- 0:21 3:43 3:.01 2:25 5:22 1:55 2:05 2:.03 1:50 2:.02 0:49 0:53
28:19 29:30 35:36 36:43 36:52
1:50 1:11 6:06 1:07 0:09
3 Beauverger Marine 36:55 0:23 4:12 7:07 9:32 14:54  16:49 18:54  20:55  22:47 24:49  25:38 26:31
- 0:23 3:49 2:55 2:25 5:22 1:55 2:05 2:.01 1:52 2:02 0:49 0:53
28:21 29:32 35:37 36:45 36:55
1:50 1:11 6:05 1:08 0:10
4 Haemmerli Marine 39:28 0:22 4:04 6:19 7:30 13:46 16:16 18:55 21:25 23:41 26:51 27:55 29:16
- 0:22 3:42 2:15 1:11 6:16 2:30 2:39 2:30 2:16 3:10 1:04 1:21
30:53 32:29 37:36 39:16 39:28
1:37 1:36 5:07 1:40 0:12
4 Mermoud Julien 39:28 0:22 3:50 6:15 7:22 13:35 15:55 18:57 21:22 23:34 26:47 27:52 29:14
- 0:22 3:28 2:25 1:07 6:13 2:20 3:02 2:25 2:12 3:13 1:05 1:22
30:54 32:29 37:37 39:16 39:28
1:40 1:35 5:08 1:39 0:12
6 Haemmerli Oriane 39:29 0:21 3:56 6:11 7:27 13:51 16:10 18:54 21:24 23:19 26:36 27:50 29:12
- 0:21 3:35 2:15 1:16 6:24 2:19 2:44 2:30 1:55 3:17 1:14 1:22
30:50 32:24 37:18 39:15 39:29
1:38 1:34 4:54 1:57 0:14
7 Gabus Zalan 40:30 0:19 6:06 8:47 10:07 18:15 20:13 22:44 25:07 27:29 30:03 31:11 32:04
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:19 5:47 2:41 1:20 8:08 1:58 2:31 2:23 2:22 2:34 1:08 0:53
33:23 35:03 39:13 40:23 40:30
1:19 1:40 4:10 1:10 0:06
8 Gabus Vincent 40:32 0:21 6:09 8:45 10:05 18:17 20:20 22:50 25:10 27:30 30:07 31:15 32:06
- 0:21 5:48 2:36 1:20 8:12 2:03 2:30 2:20 2:20 2:37 1:08 0:51
33:27 35:06 39:15 40:24  40:32
1:21 1:39 4:09 1:09 0:08
9 Zuppello Eleonora 44:45 0:43 6:03 7:49 8:57 17:34  20:07 23:32 26:52 2856  32:02  33:09 34:23
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:43 5:20 1:46 1:08 8:37 2:33 3:25 3:20 2:04 3:06 1:07 1:14
36:28 37:57 42:28 44:17 44:45
2:05 1:29 4:31 1:49 0:28
10 Turrian Alexandre 45:18 0:21 4:01 6:18 9:20 16:44 19:18 22:13 26:15 28:08 30:47 32:06 33:05
- 0:21 3:40 2:17 3:02 7:24 2:34 2:55 4:02 1:53 2:39 1:19 0:59
34:39 36:24  43:53 45:07 45:17
1:34 1:45 7:29 1:14 0:10
11 Mathys Caroline 46:08 0:27 7:14 9:26 11:06 18:33 21:08 24:06 26:31 30:02 33:08 34:10 35:27
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:27 6:47 2:12 1:40 7:27 2:35 2:58 2:25 3:31 3:06 1:02 1:17
37:49 39:17 44:14 45:54  46:08
2:22 1:28 4:57 1:40 0:14
12 Boss Daniel 46:10 0:23 4:57 7:18 8:38 16:02 18:40 23:48 26:10 29:00 33:04 34:24 35:40
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:23 4:34 2:21 1:20 7:24 2:38 5:08 2:22 2:50 4:04 1:20 1:16
37:19 39:01 44:12 45:45  46:09
1:39 1:42 5:11 1:33 0:24
13 Mercier Hugues 46:48 0:55 5:20 7:23 8:44 16:50 20:30 23:55 26:57 29:22 32:59 34:12 35:41
- 0:55 4:25 2:.03 1:21 8:06 3:40 3:25 3:02 2:25 3:37 1:13 1:29
37:54 39:55 44:54 46:30 46:48
2:13 2:01 4:59 1:36 0:18
14 Perler Caroline 47:42 0:31 5:59 10:01 11:13 18:49 22:32 25:35 27:58 30:57 34:31 35:35 36:55
- 0:31 5:28 4:02 1:12 7:36 3:43 3:03 2:23 2:59 3:34 1:04 1:20
38:35  40:13 45:21 47:21 47:42
1:40 1:38 5:08 2:00 0:20
15 Bonard Guillaume 48:13 0:47 6:13 9:34 10:58 18:27 21:23 24:45 28:11 31:12 34:35 36:17 38:05
- 0:47 5:26 3:21 1:24 7:29 2:56 3:22 3:26 3:01 3:23 1:42 1:48
40:09  42:05 46:43 47:59 48:13
2:04 1:56 4:38 1:16 0:13
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Facile Moyen (43) 3.4km 120 m 16 P (suite)
1(71) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(72) 6(73) 7(58) 8(81) 9(82) 10(79) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(83) 15(66) 16(67) Arr
16 Seixas Philippe 48:41 0:27 6:10 7:58 9:32 16:20 19:35 22:34 25:03 27:25 32:09 37:48 38:33
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:27 5:43 1:48 1:34 6:48 3:15 2:59 2:29 2:22 4:44 5:39 0:45
40:45 43:00 46:52 48:00 48:41
2:12 2:15 3:52 1:08 0:40
17 Kairis Grasset Sylvie 52:16 0:32 6:04 8:20 9:31 17:47 22:02 26:49 29:37 32:10 36:27 37:39 38:43
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:32 5:32 2:16 1:11 8:16 4:15 4:47 2:48 2:33 4:17 1:12 1:04
40:30 42:28 49:07 51:45 52:15 52:00
1:47 1:58 6:39 2:38 0:30 *67
18 Perler Christian 52:18 0:34 5:54 8:32 10:16 18:52 21:21 25:20 28:51 31:58 35:31 37:12 39:02
- 0:34 5:20 2:38 1:44 8:36 2:29 3:59 3:31 3:07 3:33 1:41 1:50
41:03 43:23 50:16 52:01 52:18
2:01 2:20 6:53 1:45 0:17
19 Bally Nathan 56:01 0:40 6:29 9:13 11:04 20:04  27:24 30:30 35:27 38:04 41:24  42:48 43:47
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:40 5:49 2:44 1:51 9:00 7:20 3:06 4:57 2:37 3:20 1:24 0:59
45:36  47:24 53:29 55:42 56:00
1:49 1:48 6:05 2:13 0:18
20 Balay Dominique 56:28 0:42 7:19 11:41 13:14 23:44  27:09 31:07 34:53 37:35 41:03  42:27 44:40
CO CERN 0:42 6:37 4:22 1:33 10:30 3:25 3:58 3:46 2:42 3:28 1:24 2:13
46:46  48:58 54:30 56:10 56:28
2:06 2:12 5:32 1:40 0:18
21 Alvez Nicolas 57:23 0:27 5:47 8:02 9:46 18:12 22:51 27:45 32:24 35:25 40:45 42:28 44:03
- 0:27 5:20 2:15 1:44 8:26 4:39 4:54 4:39 3:.01 5:20 1:43 1:35
46:28 48:27 55:20 57:07 57:22
2:25 1:59 6:53 1:47 0:15
22 Laurrin Emilie 57:53 0:23 5:07 7:09 8:16 16:30 19:07 32:12 34:14 36:56 40:47  41:42 42:46
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:23 4:44 2:02 1:07 8:14 2:37 13:05 2:02 2:42 3:51 0:55 1:.04
44:53  47:10 56:42 57:43 57:53
2:07 2:17 9:32 1:01 0:09
23 Baldin Celia 58:12 0:35 6:49 9:29 12:13 20:51 24:45 29:52 34:57 37:40 42:10  44:24 4545
- 0:35 6:14 2:40 2:44 8:38 3:54 5:07 5:05 2:43 4:30 2:14 1:21
48:04 50:03 55:53 57:53 58:12
2:19 1:59 5:50 2:00 0:19
24 Heggli Ursula 58:14 0:37 7:06 9:35 12:18 20:45 24:34 29:57 35:03 37:43 42:07 44:23 45:44
- 0:37 6:29 2:29 2:43 8:27 3:49 5:23 5:06 2:40 4:24 2:16 1:21
48:09 50:06 55:52 57:53 58:14
2:25 1:57 5:46 2:01 0:21
25 Oeschger Kristel 58:51 0:38 6:09 10:23 11:41 23:08  26:32 29:57 3258 35:33 39:09 40:37  42:20
- 0:38 5:31 4:14 1:18 11:27 3:24 3:25 3:.01 2:35 3:36 1:28 1:43
44:24 45:55 56:51 58:32 58:51
2:04 1:31 10:56 1:41 0:19
26 Pillard Bertrand 59:50 0:27 6:05 9:57 11:05 21:32 24:54 28:25 32:04 35:15 40:53  42:18 46:13
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:27 5:38 3:52 1:08 10:27 3:22 3:31 3:39 3:11 5:38 1:25 3:55
48:14 50:39 58:07 59:35 59:50
2:01 2:25 7:28 1:28 0:15
27 Kohler Andreanne 59:55 0:28 6:28 9:30 11:15 21:42 24:59 28:35 32:06 35:55 40:59 42:30 46:08
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:28 6:00 3:02 1:45 10:27 3:17 3:36 3:31 3:49 5:04 1:31 3:38
48:34 50:56 57:42 59:41 59:55
2:26 2:22 6:46 1:59 0:14
28 Wagner Mikael 1:00:35 1:11 13:22 15:29 16:56 25:54 29:14 32:46 36:08 40:35 45:39 47:15 48:39
- 1:11 12:11 2:.07 1:27 8:58 3:20 3:32 3:22 4:27 5:04 1:36 1:24
51:55 53:40 59:34 1:00:26 1:00:35
3:16 1:45 5:54 0:52 0:09
29 Scholz Gabriele 1:01:24 1:11 13:07 15:41 17:22 27:05 30:01 34:33 39:27  42:03 45:24  47:02 48:07
- 1:11 11:56 2:34 1:41 9:43 2:56 4:32 4:54 2:36 3:21 1:38 1:05
50:02 52:42 59:15 1:00:59 1:01:24
1:55 2:40 6:33 1:44 0:25
30 Scholz Lennart 1:01:26 1:13 13:07 15:42 17:10 27:06 29:58 34:33 39:27  42:04  45:26  46:57 48:06
- 1:13 11:54 2:35 1:28 9:56 2:52 4:35 4:54 2:37 3:22 1:31 1:09
49:59 52:41 59:09 1:00:48 1:01:26
1:53 2:42 6:28 1:39 0:38
31 Mller Rolande 1:01:49 0:20 6:31 9:59 13:26 24:29 27:59 31:56 37:20  40:36 45:.01  46:23 48:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:20 6:11 3:28 3:27 11:03 3:30 3:57 5:24 3:16 4:25 1:22 1:46
50:51 53:27 59:32 1:01:26 1:01:48
2:42 2:36 6:05 1:54 0:22
32 Mayer Catherine 1:04:59 1:45 9:24 12:36 14:02 24:08 28:18 32:31 37:09 40:36 45:09 48:36 50:01
SCOM Mendrisio 1:45 7:39 3:12 1:26 10:06 4:10 4:13 4:38 3:27 4:33 3:27 1:25
52:34 55:05 1:01:30 1:03:36 1:04:58
2:33 2:31 6:25 2:06 1:22
33 Berthoud Kessy 1:09:04 0:23 5:45 8:24 9:44 19:11  22:15  41:15  44:44 4743 51:41  53:23 55:14
- 0:23 5:22 2:39 1:20 9:27 3:04 19:00 3:29 2:59 3:58 1:42 1:51
57:37 59:55 1:06:48 1:08:41 1:09:04
2:23 2:18 6:53 1:53 0:23
34 Berthoud Pierre-Alait  1:09:07 0:23 5:48 8:25 9:51 19:03 22:11 41:14  44:40  AT7:42 51:50 53:23 55:13
- 0:23 5:25 2:37 1:26 9:12 3:08 19:03 3:26 3:02 4:08 1:33 1:50
57:39 1:00:11 1:06:47 1:08:47 1:09:07
2:26 2:32 6:36 2:00 0:20
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Facile Moyen (43) 3.4km 120 m 16 P (suite)
1(71) 2(50) 3(51) 4(52) 5(72) 6(73) 7(58) 8(81) 9(82) 10(79) 11(80) 12(75)
13(76) 14(83) 15(66) 16(67) Arr
35 Thibaud-Emery Yolar 1:09:32 1:18 7:58 10:23 12:35 25:50 29:39 33:59 38:37  41:41 48:07  49:18 50:47
- 1:18 6:40 2:25 2:12 13:15 3:49 4:20 4:38 3:04 6:26 1:11 1:29
55:44 59:55 1:07:05 1:08:53 1:09:32
4:57 4:11 7:10 1:48 0:39
36 Griffard Suzelle 1:09:36 1:17 7:58 10:23 12:26 25:45 29:39 33:59 38:32 41:40 48:06 49:12 50:41
- 1:17 6:41 2:25 2:03 13:19 3:54 4:20 4:33 3:08 6:26 1:06 1:29
55:43 59:50 1:06:59 1:08:47 1:09:36
5:02 4:07 7:09 1:48 0:48
37 Mivelaz Elyn 1:18:58 0:36 6:46 10:25 12:31 27:23  31:17 36:52  43:01  47:59 53:57 57:13 59:56
- 0:36 6:10 3:39 2:06 14:52 3:54 5:35 6:09 4:58 5:58 3:16 2:43
1:03:15 1:06:21 1:15:30 1:17:02 1:18:58
3:19 3:06 9:09 1:32 1:56
38 Mercier Charlotte 1:22:20 0:41 6:40 9:24 10:56 27:47 39:50 51:08 54:13 56:39 1:04:30 1:05:51 1:06:53
- 0:41 5:59 2:44 1:32 16:51 12:03 11:18 3:05 2:26 7:51 1:21 1:02
1:08:43 1:10:29 1:20:54 1:22:08 1:22:20
1:50 1:46 10:25 1:14 0:12
39 Orville Adria 1:49:30 0:45 12:12 21:58 25:20 39:23 44:54 51:37 58:01 1:09:06 1:16:20 1:18:15 1:21:02
- 0:45 11:27 9:46 3:22 14:03 5:31 6:43 6:24 11:05 7:14 1:55 2:47
1:27:08 1:32:13 1:42:13 1:48:51 1:49:30 1:49:01
6:06 5:05 10:00 6:38 0:39 *67
Seydoux Coralie pm 0:23 5:02 6:42 7:51 12:53 15:113  26:52 29:09  31:.07 33:52 3457 36:03
- 0:23 4:39 1:40 1:09 5:02 2:20 11:39 2:17 1:58 2:45 1:05 1:06
37:34 38:50 44:23 @ - 45:40
1:31 1:16 5:33 1:17
Mathys Mael pm 0:26 7:12 9:23 11:05 18:13 20:56 24:01 26:10 29:02 - 34:10 35:10
CO Lausanne-Jorat 0:26 6:46 2:11 1:42 7:08 2:43 3:05 2:09 2:52 5:08 1:00
36:33 41:13 45:14 46:56 47:05
1:23 4:40 4:01 1:42 0:09
Hurry Stephanie pm 0:56 6:58 9:05 11:10 18:01 19:59 29:36 32:05 3516 - 38:46 39:48
- 0:56 6:02 2:.07 2:05 6:51 1:58 9:37 2:29 311 3:30 1:02
42:42 44:18 48:35 50:02 50:14
2:54 1:36 4:17 1:27 0:12
Regamey Michel pm - 6:43  11:.07 13:31 2416 27:03 31:18 35:35 38:32 42:05 43:49 4522
CARE Vevey 6:43 4:24 2:24 10:45 2:47 4:15 4:17 2:57 3:33 1:44 1:33
48:14 51:29 1:.01:11 - 1:03:05
2:52 3:15 9:42 1:54
Technique Court (30) 2.8km 140 m 14 P
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(68) 5(69) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(63) 11(70) 12(65)
13(66) 14(67) Arr
1 Luzzi Damiano 22:42 2:56 4:13 4:49 9:27 10:09 11:44 13:18 13:53 15:16 16:32 18:19 19:59
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:56 1:17 0:36 4:38 0:42 1:35 1:34 0:35 1:23 1:16 1:47 1:40
21:39  22:32  22:42
1:40 0:53 0:09
2 Sémoroz Alain 34:22 3:44 5:41 6:44 13:11 14:19 17:13 19:22 20:15 22:39 24:32 27:52 30:27
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:44 1:57 1:03 6:27 1:08 2:54 2:09 0:53 2:24 1:53 3:20 2:35
32:53 34:13 34:22
2:26 1:20 0:09
3 Klingler Mathéo 34:27 3:32 5:19 6:32 13:20 14:25 16:46 19:25 20:11 23:02 25:52 28:11 30:34
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:32 1:47 1:13 6:48 1:05 2:21 2:39 0:46 2:51 2:50 2:19 2:23
33:08 34:19 34:27
2:34 1:11 0:07
4 Brulhart Aurélie 36:42 4:18 6:17 7:32 14:59 16:28 18:17 20:42 21:51 24:39 27:14 30:05 32:59
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:18 1:59 1:15 7:27 1:29 1:49 2:25 1:09 2:48 2:35 2:51 2:54
35:01 36:19 36:41 21:17
2:.02 1:18 0:22 *80
5 Hostettler Manuel 40:17 4:16 6:17 7:21 14:54 16:03 18:55 21:40 22:26 25:08 27:24 32:25 35:11
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:16 2:01 1:04 7:33 1:09 2:52 2:45 0:46 2:42 2:16 5:01 2:46
38:37  40:02 40:16
3:26 1:25 0:14
6 Knuchel Jean-Rodol{ 42:29 5:37 7:54 9:14 17:34 19:03 21:41 24:11 26:28  29:33 31:54 35:10 37:50
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:37 2:17 1:20 8:20 1:29 2:38 2:30 2:17 3:05 2:21 3:16 2:40
40:30  42:10  42:28
2:40 1:40 0:18
7 Naceur Najla 44:13 6:28 8:31 9:50 18:32 20:03 22:51 25:09 28:06 31:24 34:03 37:11 40:22
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:28 2:03 1:19 8:42 1:31 2:48 2:18 2:57 3:18 2:39 3:08 3:11
42:41 44:00 44:13
2:19 1:19 0:12
8 Chatagny Eliane 44:40 5:24 7:46 8:59 18:01 19:29  22:37 25:12 26:23  30:.05 32:54  36:03 39:17
CA Rosé 5:24 2:22 1:13 9:02 1:28 3:08 2:35 1:11 3:42 2:49 3:09 3:14
41:56 43:23 44:40
2:39 1:27 1:17
9 Béboux Olivier 46:29 4:38 6:24 9:33 17:54 19:50 23:16 26:45 29:04 32:11 34:46 38:15 41:17
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:38 1:46 3:09 8:21 1:56 3:26 3:29 2:19 3:07 2:35 3:29 3:02
43:54  46:13 46:29
2:37 2:19 0:16
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Technique Court (30) 2.8km 140 m 14 P (suite)
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(68) 5(69) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(63) 11(70) 12(65)
13(66) 14(67) Arr
10 Gendroz Valentin 47:29 5:08 7:19 8:27 17:38 18:35 22:08 25:08 27:42 31:07 35:11 38:11 41:46
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:08 2:11 1:08 9:11 0:57 3:33 3:00 2:34 3:25 4:04 3:00 3:35
46:16  47:20  47:28
4:30 1:04 0:08
11 Grasset Elizabeth 48:16 5:06 7:11 8:21 19:29 20:44 23:32 25:58 27:14 32:29 34:55 40:06 42:27
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:06 2:05 1:10 11:08 1:15 2:48 2:26 1:16 5:15 2:26 5:11 2:21
45:45  48:03 48:15
3:18 2:18 0:12
12 Stuber Franziska 48:27 5:09 7:32 8:48 17:18 18:30 21:22 26:30 27:31 33:19 35:49 40:20 43:37
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:09 2:23 1:16 8:30 1:12 2:52 5:08 1:.01 5:48 2:30 4:31 3:17
46:41 48:12 48:27
3:.04 1:31 0:15
13 Fleury Perry 49:22 4:52 7:00 8:06 16:50 19:05 22:18 25:58 27:52 32:04 35:25 41:14  44:22
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:52 2:08 1:06 8:44 2:15 3:13 3:40 1:54 4:12 3:21 5:49 3:08
47:45  49:03 49:21
3:23 1:18 0:18
14 Baud Christine 50:41 6:25 8:31 9:39 17:40 19:09 24:20 27:03 28:20 32:48 37:57  41:19 44:17
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:25 2:06 1:08 8:01 1:29 5:11 2:43 1:17 4:28 5:09 3:22 2:58
48:46 50:20 50:40 21:17
4:29 1:34 0:20 *78
15 Nagy Anatoli 52:50 7:42 10:13 11:31 22:01 23:38 26:29 29:47 30:55 34:07 37:09 43:10 46:39
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:42 2:31 1:18 10:30 1:37 2:51 3:18 1:08 3:12 3:02 6:01 3:29
50:36 52:34 52:49
3:57 1:58 0:15
16 Grasset Nicolas 55:21 7:50 10:48 12:23 21:36 24:11 27:54 31:27 33:06 36:22 40:28 44:11 46:42
- 7:50 2:58 1:35 9:13 2:35 3:43 3:33 1:39 3:16 4:06 3:43 2:31
52:13 54:20 55:20
5:31 2:07 1:00
17 Svihra Peter 55:38 7:04 9:21 10:43 20:30 22:24  25:30 29:33 30:47 36:25 40:11  43:58 47:58
- 7:04 2:17 1:22 9:47 1:54 3:06 4:03 1:14 5:38 3:46 3:47 4:00
53:39 55:21 55:38
5:41 1:42 0:17
18 Peter Rebecca 56:24 5:24 6:48 8:15 17:20 18:54  21:15 24:13 26:12 30:21 37:45  44:31 48:40
- 5:24 1:24 1:27 9:05 1:34 2:21 2:58 1:59 4:09 7:24 6:46 4:09
53:40 55:54 56:24
5:00 2:14 0:30
19 Peter Corinne 56:27 5:22 6:53 8:20 17:28 18:58 21:20 24:16 26:15 30:24 37:36 44:53 48:45
- 5:22 1:31 1:27 9:08 1:30 2:22 2:56 1:59 4:09 7:12 7:17 3:52
53:36 56:04 56:27
4:51 2:28 0:23
20 Guex Sylvie 1:00:59 6:00 8:13 10:38  20:58  22:33  26:52 30:02  32:11  35:550 39145  47:19 51:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:00 2:13 2:25 10:20 1:35 4:19 3:10 2:09 3:39 3:55 7:34 4:13
59:02 1:00:37 1:00:58
7:30 1:35 0:21
21 Peter Alain 1:04:02 6:32 9:36 11:16 22:42 24:45 30:17 38:02 39:55  43:30 47:31 50:54 55:06
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:32 3:04 1:40 11:26 2:03 5:32 7:45 1:53 3:35 4:01 3:23 4:12
58:38 1:03:50 1:04:.01
3:32 5:12 0:11
22 Chatagny Bertrand 1:09:40 7:30 10:39 12:43 24:58 26:36 30:48 35:06 37:54 41:37 46:16 58:45 1:03:42
CA Rosé 7:30 3:09 2:04 12:15 1:38 4:12 4:18 2:48 3:43 4:39 12:29 4:57
1:07:23 1:09:20 1:09:39
3:41 1:57 0:19
23 Kruithof Dorien 1:17:11 7:22 10:28 12:10 35:25 37:33 41:44 45:56 49:17 55:22 1:00:05 1:05:20 1:09:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:22 3:06 1:42 23:15 2:08 4:11 4:12 3:21 6:05 4:43 5:15 4:38
1:14:51 1:16:45 1:17:11
4:53 1:54 0:26
24 Zaugg Gloria 1:17:34 5:56 8:22 9:39 23:24 24:50 27:33 31:08 34:23 39:36 46:46 54:28 59:30
- 5:56 2:26 1:17 13:45 1:26 2:43 3:35 3:15 5:13 7:10 7:42 5:02
1:13:51 1:15:32 1:17:34
14:21 1:41 2:02
25 Christinet Isabelle 1:22:31 6:55 11:29 14:25 27:40 30:25 48:06 51:13 56:57 1:03:21 1:07:19 1:12:12 1:16:22
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:55 4:34 2:56 13:15 2:45 17:41 3:07 5:44 6:24 3:58 4:53 4:10
1:18:46 1:21:58 1:22:31 37:59
2:24 3:12 0:33 *78
26 Bucher Yves 1:27:56 11:01 20:48 22:58 1:04:51 1:06:10 1:09:42 1:12:02 1:13:13 1:15:37 1:18:23 1:21:24 1:23:54
CO Lausanne-Jorat 11:01 9:47 2:10 41:53 1:19 3:32 2:20 1:11 2:24 2:46 3:01 2:30
1:26:37 1:27:42 1:27:56
2:43 1:05 0:14
Turrian Nicolas pm 6:32 8:44 9:53 17:53 19:05 22:09 24:59 - 28:37 32:00 35:00 37:25
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:32 2:12 1:09 8:00 1:12 3:04 2:50 3:38 3:23 3:00 2:25
40:30  41:38 41:45 25:23
3:05 1:08 0:06 *80
Cuche Camille pm 5:28 7:50 9:34 17:45 19:06 22:47 25:48 26:48 30:46 - 38:00 41:37
CARE Vevey 5:28 2:22 1:44 8:11 1:21 3:41 3:.01 1:00 3:58 7:14 3:37
44:29 46:11 46:27
2:52 1:42 0:16
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Technique Court (30) 2.8km 140 m 14 P (suite)
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(68) 5(69) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62) 10(63) 11(70) 12(65)
13(66) 14(67) Arr
Herren Hansruedi pm 5:06 7:16 8:42 17:33 18:47 21:14 2420 - 28:33 31:53 37:39 40:51
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:06 2:10 1:26 8:51 1:14 2:27 3:06 4:13 3:20 5:46 3:12
43:32  45:09 47:14 24:51
2:41 1:37 2:05 *80
Godel Thérese pm 16:01 20:10 24:39 55:02 1:01:09 1:06:06 1:12:17 1:15:23 1:23:23 1:29:57 1:39:09  ----
CA Rosé 16:01 4:09 4:29 30:23 6:07 4:57 6:11 3:06 8:00 6:34 9:12
Technique Moyen (33) 45km 180 m 13P
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(70) 11(65) 12(66)
13(67) Arr
1 Baumgartner Marc 47:28 5:11 5:56 19:04 23:29 26:43 28:43 36:02 38:01 39:36 42:29  44:20 46:12
CO CERN 5:11 0:45 13:08 4:25 3:14 2:00 7:19 1:59 1:35 2:53 1:51 1:52
47:15  47:28
1:03 0:13
2 Berguerand Robin 48:52 4:21 5:12  14:50 20:50 24:05 25:48 32:31 35:10 37:41 41:52  44:31 47:12
- 4:21 0:51 9:38 6:00 3:15 1:43 6:43 2:39 2:31 4:11 2:39 2:41
48:32 48:52
1:20 0:20
3 Godel Anne 52:58 4:56 6:03 19:42 25:24 29:34 32:45 40:14 42:25 44:09 46:37 49:24 51:34
CA Rosé 4:56 1:07 13:39 5:42 4:10 3:11 7:29 2:11 1:44 2:28 2:47 2:10
52:45 52:58 17:50
1:11 0:13 *62
4 Grolimund Raphaél 56:38 4:51 5:40 19:23 24:38 31:26 33:32 40:57 44:31  46:26 48:52 52:02 55:26
- 4:51 0:49 13:43 5:15 6:48 2:06 7:25 3:34 1:55 2:26 3:10 3:24
56:26 56:38
1:00 0:12
5 Forster Mathieu 57:35 4:45 5:43 16:41 22:36 27:01 29:09 37:46 41:01 45:36 48:41 51:40 56:28
- 4:45 0:58 10:58 5:55 4:25 2:08 8:37 3:15 4:35 3:05 2:59 4:48
57:18 57:35
0:50 0:17
6 Baud Sandrine 58:37 5:16 6:15 19:38 25:45 29:41 32:38  40:53 44:01  46:47 50:54 53:51 57:11
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:16 0:59 13:23 6:07 3:56 2:57 8:15 3:08 2:46 4:07 2:57 3:20
58:27 58:37
1:16 0:10
7 Favre Giulia 58:39 4:48 5:46 16:48 26:33 29:52 32:11 39:04  42:21  44:47 52:33 55:02 56:57
OLG/CO Wallis/Valais 4:48 0:58 11:02 9:45 3:19 2:19 6:53 3:17 2:26 7:46 2:29 1:55
58:07 58:39
1:10 0:32
8 Ecoffey Pierre 58:40 5:16 6:19 19:34 25:40 29:52 32:31 41:21 44:05  46:47 50:46 53:43 57:16
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:16 1:03 13:15 6:06 4:12 2:39 8:50 2:44 2:42 3:59 2:57 3:33
58:26 58:40
1:10 0:14
9 Bischoff Laurent 59:35 4:18 5:10 18:04 23:28 27:25 29:39 39:56 41:47 45:02 47:53 56:28 58:17
CARE Vevey 4:18 0:52 12:54 5:24 3:57 2:14 10:17 1:51 3:15 2:51 8:35 1:49
59:24 59:35
1:07 0:11
10 Bernasconi Giorgio  1:00:21 6:54 7:58 20:54  26:140 30:56  33:41  42:35  45:22 4751 51:39  54:38 58:31
SCOM Mendrisio 6:54 1:04 12:56 5:46 4:16 2:45 8:54 2:47 2:29 3:48 2:59 3:53
1:00:05 1:00:21
1:34 0:16
11 Milet Elric 1:01:01 5:05 5:58 20:10 26:32 30:53 33:22 42:13 45:46  48:29 52:26 56:18 59:08
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:05 0:53 14:12 6:22 4:21 2:29 8:51 3:33 2:43 3:57 3:52 2:50
1:00:45 1:01:01
1:37 0:16
12 da Costa Pedro 1:01:08 4:43 5:32 21:11 28:14 31:54 3359 42:25 48:09 50:56 53:19 56:17 59:42
- 4:43 0:49 15:39 7:03 3:40 2:05 8:26 5:44 2:47 2:23 2:58 3:25
1:00:48 1:01:08
1:06 0:20
13 Nivard Elliot 1:01:19 5:39 6:35 20:54 28:28 33:07 36:00 4531 47:56 51:12 53:33 55:30 1:00:15
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:39 0:56 14:19 7:34 4:39 2:53 9:31 2:25 3:16 2:21 1:57 4:45
1:01:05 1:01:19
0:50 0:14
14 Clément Jean-Frangc 1:04:02 5:11 6:35 18:55 31:14 38:16 41:34 50:06 52:12 54:23 58:00 1:00:16 1:02:28
CA Rosé 5:11 1:24 12:20 12:19 7:02 3:18 8:32 2:06 2:11 3:37 2:16 2:12
1:03:46 1:04:02
1:18 0:16
15 Vitkova Lucie 1:05:03 6:11 7:19 23:10 30:48 35:37 38:26  48:40 51:41 54:45 58:20 1:00:55 1:03:21
CO CERN 6:11 1:08 15:51 7:38 4:49 2:49 10:14 3:01 3:04 3:35 2:35 2:26
1:04:51 1:05:03
1:30 0:12
16 Delafontaine Oriane  1:05:33 5:16 6:16 22:47 28:49 35:18 38:09 46:44 50:22 53:20 56:00 59:08 1:03:43
- 5:16 1:00 16:31 6:02 6:29 2:51 8:35 3:38 2:58 2:40 3:08 4:35
1:04:56 1:05:33
1:13 0:37
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Technique Moyen (33) 45km 180 m 13P (suite)
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(70) 11(65) 12(66)
13(67) Arr
17 Delafontaine Victor 1:05:34 5:17 6:17 22:51 28:53 35:22 38:13 46:45 50:23 53:23 56:03 59:09 1:03:43
- 5:17 1:00 16:34 6:02 6:29 2:51 8:32 3:38 3:00 2:40 3:06 4:34
1:04:57 1.05:34
1:14 0:37
18 Connaissa Marie-Lau 1:12:06 5:35 6:27 23:01 31:26 36:58 39:25 49:52 53:39 57:03 1:01:30 1:04:30 1:10:17
- 5:35 0:52 16:34 8:25 5:32 2:27 10:27 3:47 3:24 4:27 3:00 5:47
1:11:45 1:12:06
1:28 0:21
19 Pache Sandrine 1:13:02 6:28 7:35 26:07 33:20 38:31 44:00 54:31 57:57 1:01:40 1:05:11 1:08:15 1:11:21
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:28 1:07 18:32 7:13 5:11 5:29 10:31 3:26 3:43 3:31 3:04 3:06
1:12:48 1:13:02
1:27 0:14
20 Hoyois Eric 1:14:07 5:53 7:02 21:28  27.06  43:32 4551 56:09  59:25 1:01:59 1:06:08 1:09:20 1:11:33
CARE Vevey 5:53 1:09 14:26 5:38 16:26 2:19 10:18 3:16 2:34 4:09 3:12 2:13
1:13:48 1:14:07
2:15 0:19
21 Sobirov Mironshokh  1:15:24 4:37 5:26 20:41 38:35 43:49 45:44 52:16 54:59 58:29 1:02:06 1:11:32 1:13:44
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:37 0:49 15:15 17:54 5:14 1:55 6:32 2:43 3:30 3:37 9:26 2:12
1:15:09 1:15:24
1:25 0:15
22 Berguerand Alain 1:16:21 5:52 7:35 27143 3525 40:58  43:49 53:52 1:00:11 1:03:26 1:07:59 1:11:38 1:14:33
- 5:52 1:43 20:08 7:42 5:33 2:51 10:03 6:19 3:15 4:33 3:39 2:55
1:16:07 1:16:21
1:34 0:14
23 Renevey Roland 1:20:17 11:43 12:56 31:46  39:18  45:29  48:17 1:01:11 1:04:01 1:06:19 1:11:30 1:14:26 1:16:41
CA Rosé 11:43 1:13 18:50 7:32 6:11 2:48 12:54 2:50 2:18 5:11 2:56 2:15
1:20:01 1:20:17
3:20 0:16
24 Jaccard Emilie 1:20:30 6:04 7:02 35:43 44:26 49:08 51:11 1:00:13 1:03:48 1:06:47 1:12:12 1:15:14 1:18:45
- 6:04 0:58 28:41 8:43 4:42 2:03 9:02 3:35 2:59 5:25 3:02 3:31
1:20:15 1:20:30
1:30 0:15
25 Kruithof Egbert 1:31:19 7:41 9:07 31:09 40:16 46:55 50:40 1:03:07 1:08:37 1:13:59 1:18:36 1:23:42 1:28:46
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:41 1:26 22:02 9:07 6:39 3:45 12:27 5:30 5:22 4:37 5:06 5:04
1:30:36 1:31:19
1:50 0:43
26 Bucher Noah 1:35:39 7:49 9:24 28:47 39:26 47:22 51:26 1:08:16 1:13:15 1:17:59 1:22:10 1:28:06 1:33:25
- 7:49 1:35 19:23 10:39 7:56 4:04 16:50 4:59 4:44 4:11 5:56 5:19
1:35:19 1:35:39
1:54 0:20
27 Llimos Aubach Gerar 1:38:49 13:28 15:13 33:27 44:52 51:32 54:41 1:07:55 1:12:50 1:18:26 1:22:47 1:28:34 1:36:13
ETH Zurich 13:28 1:45 18:14 11:25 6:40 3:09 13:14 4:55 5:36 4:21 5:47 7:39
1:38:08 1:38:49
1:55 0:41
28 Balay Christian 1:44:01 7:50 9:25 29:42 45:00 53:32 59:12 1:11:38 1:17:58 1:22:47 1:29:11 1:36:31 1:41:44
CO CERN 7:50 1:35 20:17 15:18 8:32 5:40 12:26 6:20 4:49 6:24 7:20 5:13
1:43:32 1:44:01
1:48 0:29
29 Williams Crispin 2:07:25 8:45 10:42 37:34 55:26 1:08:34 1:13:35 1:30:13 1:37:41 1:42:59 1:51:.08 1:57:23 2:03:04
CO CERN 8:45 1:57 26:52 17:52 13:08 5:01 16:38 7:28 5:18 8:09 6:15 5:41
2:06:49 2:07:25
3:45 0:36
30 Orville Erik 2:14:08 2:15:25 2:31:46 1:14:12 1:22:16 1:29:44 1:32:36 1:45:01 1:54:38 1:57:13 2:01:16 2:05:21 2:12:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:15:25 16:21 8:04 7:28 2:52 12:25 9:37 2:35 4:03 4:05 7:11
2:13:46 2:14:08 13:31 20:19 36:28 49:41 1:27:44 1:36:37 1:45:47 1:55:03 2:01:43
1:14 0:22 *41 *44 *59 *45 *46 *47 *48 *49 *50
2:24:16 2:49:54  55:20
*37 *31 *51
31 Bernier Eloi 2:18:31 10:33 12:12 40:00 59:34 1:06:45 1:11:35 1:32:19 1:40:44 1:48:16 1:55:46 2:02:57 2:15:05
- 10:33 1:39 27:48 19:34 7:11 4:50 20:44 8:25 7:32 7:30 7:11 12:08
2:17:59 2:18:31
2:54 0:32
31 Moseka Falone 2:18:31 10:35 12:06 39:53 59:20 1:06:33 1:11:26 1:32:11 1:40:42 1:48:03 1:56:12 2:03:45 2:15:05
- 10:35 1:31 27:47 19:27 7:13 4:53 20:45 8:31 7:21 8:09 7:33 11:20
2:17:53 2:18:31
2:48 0:38
Bucher Eric pm 7:45 9:24 2842 - 47:27  51:20 1:08:14 1:12:57 1:17:59 1:21:58 1:28:05 -
CO Lausanne-Jorat 7:45 1:39 19:18 18:45 3:53 16:54 4:43 5:02 3:59 6:07
1:35:17 1:35:41
7:12 0:24
Technique Long (30) 6.0 km 280 m 18P
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(61)
13(62) 14(63) 15(64) 16(65) 17(66) 18(67) Arr
1 Renevey Christian 45:32 3:31 4:49 5:26 14:26 17:38  20:24  21:54 29:26  33:45 35:40 37:02 37:30
CA Rosé 3:31 1:18 0:37 9:00 3:12 2:46 1:30 7:32 4:19 1:55 1:22 0:28
38:59  40:12 41:30 43:17 44:35 45:19  45:31
1:29 1:13 1:18 1:47 1:18 0:44 0:12
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Technique Long (30) 6.0 km 280 m 18P (suite)
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(61)
13(62) 14(63) 15(64) 16(65) 17(66) 18(67) Arr
2 Kuznetsov Victor 45:52 3:22 4:36 5:12 13:20 17:37 20:27 21:57 29:22 33:54 35:44 37:09 37:31
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:22 1:14 0:36 8:08 4:17 2:50 1:30 7:25 4:32 1:50 1:25 0:22
38:49  40:04  41:28 43:21 44:43 45:37 45:52
1:18 1:15 1:24 1:53 1:22 0:54 0:14
3 Odermatt Brian 47:57 3:28 5:02 5:37 14:30 18:04 20:40 22:13 29:53 34:23 36:25 38:01 38:30
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:28 1:34 0:35 8:53 3:34 2:36 1:33 7:40 4:30 2:02 1:36 0:29
40:09  42:06 43:21 45:11 46:54  AT7:44  AT:57
1:39 1:57 1:15 1:50 1:43 0:50 0:12
4 Wichoud Jérémie 48:01 3:20 4:41 5:15 13:03  16:22 18:52  20:28  30:39 35:30 37:42 39:18 39:45
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:20 1:21 0:34 7:48 3:19 2:30 1:36 10:11 4:51 2:12 1:36 0:27
41:09 42:17 43:24 45:14 47:02 47:48 48:00
1:24 1:08 1:07 1:50 1:48 0:46 0:12
5 Baud Loic 55:27 3:32 5:04 5:55 15:15 19:59 23:13 25:19 35:17  41:08 43:48  45:25 45:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:32 1:32 0:51 9:20 4:44 3:14 2:06 9:58 5:51 2:40 1:37 0:33
47:33 49:17 50:41 52:57 54:18 55:14 55:26
1:35 1:44 1:24 2:16 1:21 0:56 0:12
6 Schrago Grégoire 55:53 3:35 5:00 5:52 15:20 18:51 22:00 23:55 33:02 38:31 41:11 43:11 43:55
CA Rosé 3:35 1:25 0:52 9:28 3:31 3:09 1:55 9:07 5:29 2:40 2:00 0:44
45:45  47:35 49:12 51:52 54:36 55:35 55:53
1:50 1:50 1:37 2:40 2:44 0:59 0:17
7 Pullen Nick 57:12 3:38 5:08 5:50 16:03 19:26 22:31 24:01 35:02  40:12 42:52  44:32 45:15
- 3:38 1:30 0:42 10:13 3:23 3:05 1:30 11:01 5:10 2:40 1:40 0:43
47:15 49:00 50:28 52:44 56:00 56:50 57:11
2:00 1:45 1:28 2:16 3:16 0:50 0:21
8 Favre Matteo 1:00:19 3:48 5:14 5:56 14:49 18:26 22:19 23:59 38:02 42:55 45:32 47:26 48:18
OLG/CO Wallis/Valait 3:48 1:26 0:42 8:53 3:37 3:53 1:40 14:03 4:53 2:37 1:54 0:52
50:47 52:56 54:31 56:34 59:01 59:48 1:00:19
2:29 2:09 1:35 2:03 2:27 0:47 0:30
9 Gendroz Raoul 1:00:31 3:59 5:22 6:09 16:14 20:36 23:48 25:44  39:15  44:36 47:07  48:56 49:46
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:59 1:23 0:47 10:05 4:22 3:12 1:56 13:31 5:21 2:31 1:49 0:50
52:00 53:22 54:49 56:58 58:53 1:00:12 1:00:30 49:16
2:14 1:22 1:27 2:09 1:55 1:19 0:18 *80
10 Baud Quentin 1:01:49 4:58 6:44 7:44  20:06 24:47 28:46 30:57 41:14  46:56 49:27 51:15 51:59
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:58 1:46 1:00 12:22 4:41 3:59 2:11 10:17 5:42 2:31 1:48 0:44
53:35 54:55 56:26 58:50 1:00:34 1:01:34 1:01:49 51:41
1:36 1:20 1:31 2:24 1:44 1:00 0:14 *80
11 Ehrbar Konrad 1:03:16 3:58 5:46 6:37 18:33 22:09 26:39 28:27 41:55 47:21 49:42 51:25 51:56
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:58 1:48 0:51 11:56 3:36 4:30 1:48 13:28 5:26 2:21 1:43 0:31
53:38 55:13 56:42 58:56 1:01:31 1:02:35 1:03:15
1:42 1:35 1:29 2:14 2:35 1:04 0:40
12 Gauthiez Putallaz Lat  1:06:55 4:29 6:57 7:53 21:25 26:46 30:01 32:08 44:28 50:14 52:54 54:55 55:45
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:29 2:28 0:56 13:32 5:21 3:15 2:07 12:20 5:46 2:40 2:01 0:50
57:45 59:57 1:01:27 1:03:35 1:05:31 1:06:38 1:06:55 55:17
2:00 2:12 1:30 2:08 1:56 1:07 0:16 *80
13 Mller Beat 1:07:08 4:25 6:07 6:57 18:14 22:54  26:46 29:12 42:53  49:.01 52:01 54:06 54:48
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:25 1:42 0:50 11:17 4:40 3:52 2:26 13:41 6:08 3:00 2:05 0:42
56:35 58:18 1:00:20 1:02:55 1:05:36 1:06:47 1:07:07
1:47 1:43 2:02 2:35 2:41 1:11 0:20
14 Marion Jean-Claude  1:08:39 4:36 6:21 7:21 20:10 24:59 28:20 30:21 44:25 51:23 53:59 55:56 56:38
CA Rosé 4:36 1:45 1:00 12:49 4:49 3:21 2:01 14:04 6:58 2:36 1:57 0:42
58:29 1:00:28 1:02:09 1:04:29 1:07:09 1:08:20 1:08:38
1:51 1:59 1:41 2:20 2:40 1:11 0:18
15 Arrigoni Alessandra  1:14:52 4:47 6:33 7:25 19:38  25:12  28:43 3049 47:18  54:39 57:24  59:48 1:00:49
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:47 1:46 0:52 12:13 5:34 3:31 2:06 16:29 7:21 2:45 2:24 1:.01
1:03:06 1:05:27 1:07:24 1:10:06 1:12:53 1:14:14 1:14:52
2:17 2:21 1:57 2:42 2:47 1:21 0:38
16 Peguiron Pierre 1:15:35 3:53 5:44 6:38  19:48  25:11  29:34 3156 48:.06 55:27 58:23 1:00:55 1:01:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:53 1:51 0:54 13:10 5:23 4:23 2:22 16:10 7:21 2:56 2:32 1:03
1:04:21 1:06:12 1:08:05 1:11:12 1:13:50 1:14:58 1:15:34 1:01:26
2:23 1:51 1:53 3:07 2:38 1:08 0:36 *80
17 Oeschger Raphael 1:16:07 4:38 6:23 7:16 17:38 24:00 27:19 29:33 45:10 52:48 57:47 1:00:06 1:00:58
- 4:38 1:45 0:53 10:22 6:22 3:19 2:14 15:37 7:38 4:59 2:19 0:52
1:.03:04 1:05:27 1:.07:15 1:09:57 1:13:14 1:14:39 1:16:07
2:06 2:23 1:48 2:42 3:17 1:25 1:27
18 Favre Kerria 1:16:40 3:46 5:32 6:23 17:44 23:37 26:59 29:13 48:10 55:33 58:41 1:00:47 1:01:58
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:46 1:46 0:51 11:21 5:53 3:22 2:14 18:57 7:23 3:08 2:06 1:11
1:05:59 1:08:18 1:10:13 1:13:17 1:15:08 1:16:25 1:16:40
4:01 2:19 1:55 3:04 1:51 1:17 0:14
19 Bonard Jean-Marc 1:18:55 4:45 6:34 7:22 20:44 28:19 32:25 34:42 49:26 55:22 58:41 1:00:51 1:02:28
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:45 1:49 0:48 13:22 7:35 4:06 2:17 14:44 5:56 3:19 2:10 1:37
1:06:53 1:09:18 1:12:04 1:14:56 1:17:04 1:18:03 1:18:54
4:25 2:25 2:46 2:52 2:08 0:59 0:51
20 Favre Cristina 1:22:23 8:17 9:56 11:09 22:47 29:01 34:35 36:48 53:16 59:44 1:03:19 1:05:48 1:06:42
OLG/CO Wallis/Valait 8:17 1:39 1:13 11:38 6:14 5:34 2:13 16:28 6:28 3:35 2:29 0:54
1:09:58 1:12:23 1:14:35 1:17:42 1:20:28 1:21:22 1:22:22
3:16 2:25 2:12 3:07 2:46 0:54 1:00
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps
Technique Long (30) 6.0 km 280 m 18P (suite)
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(60) 12(61)
13(62) 14(63) 15(64) 16(65) 17(66) 18(67) Arr
21 Deplancke Jasper 1:23:29 4:37 7:37 8:25 21:45 29:41 33:41 36:09 55:01 1:02:04 1:04:50 1:07:27 1:08:21
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:37 3:00 0:48 13:20 7:56 4:00 2:28 18:52 7:03 2:46 2:37 0:54
1:13:45 1:15:30 1:18:01 1:20:24 1:22:05 1:23:15 1:23:28
5:24 1:45 2:31 2:23 1:41 1:10 0:13
22 Stampbach Yaélle 1:29:02 5:51 8:02 9:05 23:27 29:34 34:04 36:48 57:01 1:05:45 1:09:50 1:13:25 1:14:07
ANCO 5:51 2:11 1:03 14:22 6:07 4:30 2:44 20:13 8:44 4:05 3:35 0:42
1:16:52 1:18:52 1:21:16 1:24:33 1:26:52 1:28:21 1:29:01
2:45 2:00 2:24 3:17 2:19 1:29 0:40
23 Wichoud Pierre 1:30:02 5:19 7:01 8:09 21:26 27:20 31:55 36:37 53:10 1:01:24 1:06:15 1:09:51 1:10:53
- 5:19 1:42 1:08 13:17 5:54 4:35 4:42 16:33 8:14 4:51 3:36 1:02
1:14:31 1:18:31 1:20:49 1:25:03 1:28:14 1:29:44 1:30:02
3:38 4:00 2:18 4:14 3:11 1:30 0:17
24 Pilloud-Ernst Elisabe 1:31:56 5:39 8:34 9:37 23:11 28:22 36:37 39:27 55:56 1:04:48 1:08:29 1:11:12 1:12:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:39 2:55 1:03 13:34 5:11 8:15 2:50 16:29 8:52 3141 2:43 0:57
1:18:08 1:20:27 1:22:35 1:26:12 1:29:32 1:30:54 1:31:55
5:59 2:19 2:08 3:37 3:20 1:22 1:01
25 Mélo Michka 1:38:52 6:09 8:38 9:49 28:12 40:33 45:28  47:47 1:07:51 1:15:29 1:18:50 1:21:54 1:23:52
- 6:09 2:29 1:11 18:23 12:21 4:55 2:19 20:04 7:38 3:21 3:04 1:58
1:26:33 1:29:38 1:31:42 1:35:08 1:37:19 1:38:31 1:38:51
2:41 3:05 2:04 3:26 2:11 1:12 0:20
26 de Weert Evelien 1:41:46 4:19 5:58 6:49 23:29 42:12 46:27 48:49 1:05:57 1:16:46 1:19:42 1:21:34 1:23:11
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:19 1:39 0:51 16:40 18:43 4:15 2:22 17:08 10:49 2:56 1:52 1:37
1:27:35 1:29:59 1:32:03 1:37:19 1:40:21 1:41:16 1:41:46
4:24 2:24 2:.04 5:16 3:02 0:55 0:29
27 Du Pasquier Caroline 1:52:07 4:52 6:51 8:08 21:14 30:23 55:55  57:55 1:12:42 1:19:23 1:23:16 1:26:08 1:27:39
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:52 1:59 1:17 13:06 9:09 25:32 2:00 14:47 6:41 3:53 2:52 1:31
1:37:46 1:40:58 1:43:48 1:47:14 1:50:07 1:51:18 1:52:07
10:07 3:12 2:50 3:26 2:53 1:11 0:49
28 Sergio Ruiz 1:57:19 6:26 8:59 10:32 29:41 38:06 47:49 52:14 1:08:58 1:24:49 1:31:52 1:34:42 1:36:32
CO CERN 6:26 2:33 1:33 19:09 8:25 9:43 4:25 16:44 15:51 7:03 2:50 1:50
1:39:53 1:43:57 1:47:06 1:50:32 1:55:21 1:56:38 1:57:19
3:21 4:04 3:09 3:26 4:49 1:17 0:40
Butscher Robert pm 6:00 8:31 10:19 2557 33:41  39:40 42:27 58:10 1:07:56 1:12:07 1:15:38 1:17:05
- 6:00 2:31 1:48 15:38 7:44 5:59 2:47 15:43 9:46 4:11 3:31 1:27
1:20:47 1:25:24 1:28:44 - - e 1:39:06
3:42 4:37 3:20 10:22
Erni Sara pm 5:37 7:35 8:37  24:42 33:27 51:40 55:38 1:17:18 1:24:39 1:28:39 1:30:57  -----
- 5:37 1:58 1:02 16:05 8:45 18:13 3:58 21:40 7:21 4:00 2:18
1:34:48 1:37:58 1:40:49 1:44:34 1:47:53 1:49:02 1:49:41 1:31:39
3:51 3:10 2:51 3:45 3:19 1:09 0:39 *80



